
ID %
Complete

Task Name Duration Start

0 7% East Area LS2 Planning 1340 days?Mon 30-05-16

1 22% Important dates 1300.5 daysMon 30-05-16

13 0% LV Works in b.352 (No HH possible) 6 days Tue 18-06-19

23 4% Worksite Preparation 1140 days?Mon 30-05-16

180 19% B.157 1211.5 daysMon 30-05-16

181 34% Roof 384 days Tue 27-02-18

184 0% Roof works 91 days Thu 28-03-19

187 30% Outside 530 days Mon 29-01-18

190 0% General acceptation 1 wk Mon 22-04-19

195 0% Dismantling in B355 demiwater station 30 days Thu 13-06-19

200 18% Fast Access 570.5 days Tue 13-11-18

201 68% Dismantling activities in the fast access area 303 days Tue 13-11-18

234 95% Magnets removal in the fast access area 1 wk Mon 01-04-19

235 92% Concrete floor dismantling 1 wk Mon 08-04-19

237 0% Manifolds dismantling 1 wk Mon 08-04-19

238 0% Laser scan in secondary areas 1 day Mon 22-04-19

239 0% Removal works in Building 157 + Option WL0.J 2 wks Mon 20-05-19

300 11% Primary Area 553.5 days Thu 06-12-18

301 29% Dismantling activities in the primary area 252 days Thu 06-12-18

302 82% Openning of the roof (Concrete layer) 4.8 mons Thu 06-12-18

303 0% Dismantle fire detection 1 day Fri 17-05-19

304 0% Openning of the roof (Cast iron layer) 3 wks Mon 20-05-19

305 0% Beamline Dismantling 15 days Mon 10-06-19

306 0% DC Cables disconnections (Primary Area) + hoses 1 day Fri 14-06-19

307 0% T11 Magnets dismantling in primary area 3 days Mon 10-06-19

308 0% Target removal in primary area + very radioactive blocks 1 day Thu 13-06-19

309 0% Vacuum disconnection and dismantling in secondary areas 2 days Mon 17-06-19

310 0% Magnet (T9.QDE01/QFO02/BHZ01) dismantling in primary area 1 wk Wed 19-06-19

311 0% Beam Instrumentation dismantling in primary area 1 day Wed 26-06-19

312 0% Stopper dumps dismantling in primary area 1 day Thu 27-06-19

313 0% Mechanical supports  dismantling (Partial) in primary area 1 day Fri 28-06-19

387 12% B.352 (PS) 439 days Fri 01-02-19

388 29% Dismantling activities in b.352 166.5 days Fri 01-02-19

394 70% Relocation of shieldings for magnet removal 2 wks Mon 18-03-19

395 65% Magnet dismantling in b.352 3 wks Mon 01-04-19

396 90% Beam stoppers dismantling in b.352 1 wk Mon 22-04-19

397 65% Mechanical supports  dismantling in b.352 2 wks Mon 29-04-19

398 0% Laser scan in b.352 1 day Mon 13-05-19

399 0% Removal works in B352 and technical galleries (controlled areas) below B157/B3522 wks Mon 06-05-19

400 0% Reinstallation of the B.352/PS separation door 2 days Mon 03-06-19

441 17% B.251 478 days Mon 12-11-18

442 47% Dismantling activities in b.251 231 days Mon 12-11-18

457 90% Dismantles Racks 1 wk Mon 22-04-19

458 0% Dismantling of AHUs in b.251 extension 40 days Mon 13-05-19

465 49% Elec. Infr. Dismantling ME11/B.251 20 days Mon 25-02-19

467 0% Transformers oil retention pit pollution analysis in ME11 2 wks Mon 11-03-19

508 2% Galleries works 271 days Thu 06-12-18

509 4% Dismantling 142 days Thu 06-12-18

510 20% DC Cables disconnections (TBs in the galleries) 1 wk Thu 06-12-18

511 0% Removal works in technical galleries below B156, B157, B251 and in-between 1 wk Mon 13-05-19

512 0% Removal works - Options WL0.B1, WL0.B2, WL0.C, WL0.D - Technical gallery
b/w B355/B156

3 wks Mon 17-06-19

6 days LV Works in b.352 (No HH possible)

91 days Roof works

1 wk General acceptation

30 days Dismantling in B355 demiwater station

1 wk Magnets removal in the fast access area

1 wk Concrete floor dismantling

1 wk Manifolds dismantling

1 day Laser scan in secondary areas

2 wks Removal works in Building 157 + Option WL0.J

Openning of the roof (Concrete layer)

1 day Dismantle fire detection

3 wks Openning of the roof (Cast iron layer)

Beamline Dismantling

1 day DC Cables disconnections (Primary Area) + hoses

3 days T11 Magnets dismantling in primary area

1 day Target removal in primary area + very radioactive blocks

2 days Vacuum disconnection and dismantling in secondary areas

1 wk Magnet (T9.QDE01/QFO02/BHZ01) dismantling in primary area

1 day Beam Instrumentation dismantling in primary area

1 day Stopper dumps dismantling in primary area

1 day Mechanical supports  dismantling (Partial) in primary area

2 wks Relocation of shieldings for magnet removal

3 wks Magnet dismantling in b.352

1 wk Beam stoppers dismantling in b.352

2 wks Mechanical supports  dismantling in b.352

1 day Laser scan in b.352

2 wks Removal works in B352 and technical galleries (controlled areas) below B157/B352

2 days Reinstallation of the B.352/PS separation door

1 wk Dismantles Racks

40 days Dismantling of AHUs in b.251 extension

Elec. Infr. Dismantling ME11/B.251

2 wks Transformers oil retention pit pollution analysis in ME11

DC Cables disconnections (TBs in the galleries)

1 wk Removal works in technical galleries below B156, B157, B251 and in-between

3 wks Removal works - Options WL0.B1, WL0.B2, WL0.C, WL0.D - Technical gallery b/w B355/B156
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